Election: 1997 Non-Partisan
Jurisdiction: Macoupin

Date: 1997-05-03 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 30207
Ballots Cast: 9179

Voter Turnout: 30%

Active Precincts: 66

Precinct: Polk(Voter Turnout: 45% - Total Registered Voters: 352)

Contest: Carlinville CUSD 1 Board

Candidate Name
Peter T. Oswald
John A. Lapp
Daniel J. Hauter
Mary F. Ehrhardt
Mary A. Bates
Nancy S. Craig

Contest: Gillespie CUSD 7 Board

Candidate Name

William "Bill" L. Parmentier
Edward "Butch" Bednar
John Vercoglio

Kevin Goode

Donald E. Dobrino

Matt Turcol

Contest: Southwestern CUSD 9 Board

Candidate Name
Robert (Bob) Burns
R. Bruce Childress
Rosemary Mayerhofer
Wayne D. Shafer

Ben Stinnett

William R. Down

Kent Cheffel

Contest: Lewis & Clark CCD 536 Trustee

Total Votes
86
76
75
73
72
52

Total Votes

O OO0 O0oOo

Total Votes

O O0OO0OOkFrRFW

Vote %
19.82
17.51
17.28
16.82
16.59
11.98

Vote %

[eNeoNeoNelNolNo)

Vote %

page 1/2



Candidate Name Total Votes

Robert L. Watson 91
Robert J. Steinman 62
Tom Coles 48
George Rolland Smith 42

Contest: Reg. Board of School Trustee (Calhoun, Greene, Jersey, & Mac.)

Candidate Name Total Votes
Robert S. Young (Jer) 110
Michael Painter (Gre) 102

Contest: Issue $7,100,000 School Building Bonds

Candidate Name Total Votes
Carlinville CUSD 1 (NO) 149

Vote %
37.45
25.51
19.75
17.28

Vote %
51.89
48.11

Vote %
100

page 2/2


http://www.tcpdf.org

