
Election: 1997 Non-Partisan

Jurisdiction: Macoupin

Date: 1997-05-03 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 30207

Ballots Cast: 9179

Voter Turnout: 30%

Active Precincts: 66

Precinct: Polk(Voter Turnout: 45% - Total Registered Voters: 352)

Contest: Carlinville CUSD 1 Board

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Peter T. Oswald	86	19.82
John A. Lapp	76	17.51
Daniel J. Hauter	75	17.28
Mary F. Ehrhardt	73	16.82
Mary A. Bates	72	16.59
Nancy S. Craig	52	11.98

Contest: Gillespie CUSD 7 Board

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Edward "Butch" Bednar	0	0
John Vercoglio	0	0
Kevin Goode	0	0
Donald E. Dobrino	0	0
Matt Turcol	0	0
William "Bill" L. Parmentier	0	0

Contest: Southwestern CUSD 9 Board

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Robert (Bob) Burns	3	60
R. Bruce Childress	1	20
Rosemary Mayerhofer	1	20
Ben Stinnett	0	0
William R. Down	0	0
Kent Cheffel	0	0
Wayne D. Shafer	0	0

Contest: Lewis & Clark CCD 536 Trustee

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Robert L. Watson	91	37.45
Robert J. Steinman	62	25.51
Tom Coles	48	19.75
George Rolland Smith	42	17.28

Contest: Reg. Board of School Trustee (Calhoun, Greene, Jersey, & Mac.)

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Robert S. Young (Jer)	110	51.89
Michael Painter (Gre)	102	48.11

Contest: Issue \$7,100,000 School Building Bonds

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Carlinville CUSD 1 (NO)	149	100